Millersville University
	ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE DEPARTMENT
TENURED FACULTY
5-Year Performance Review Evaluation Schedule



	Tenured Faculty Members
	2023-2024

	2024-2025
	2025-2026
	2026-2027
	2027-2028

	Blazer, E.
	
	
	Evaluate
	
	

	Galante, J.
	
	
	
	
	Evaluate





































MILLERSVILLE UNIVERSITY
MANAGEMENT AND MARKETING DEPARTMENT
TENURED FACULTY
5-Year Performance Review Evaluation Schedule



	Tenured Faculty Members
	2023-2024

	2024-2025
	2025-2026
	2026-2027
	2027-2028

	DiRusso, D.
	
	
	
	
	Evaluate

	Douglas, M.
	
	Evaluate
	
	
	

	Ghoreishi, M.
	
	
	Evaluate
	
	

	Hutto, A.
	
	
	
	
	Evaluate

	Nandedkar, A.
	
	
	Evaluate
	
	

	Wang, J.
	
	
	
	Evaluate
	





2023-2024 Academic Year

